
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5A Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2842 SENTIMENT Fiona McNaught 59.50066.500 0.000 0.000 63.000% 10.000
4( )1( )30046776 3096893

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 62.25063.625 0.000 0.000 62.938% 20.000
1( )2( )30043177 3094411

% % % % %

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 59.87559.750 0.000 0.000 59.813% 30.000
3( )3( )30044848 3047733

% % % % %

2718 CAJUN BIRD Donald McCulloch 60.12557.375 0.000 0.000 58.750% 40.000
2( )5( )30046519 3105854

% % % % %

1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 54.75058.250 0.000 0.000 56.500% 50.000
5( )4( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30039427 3105815

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 61.7070.000 0.000 0.000 64.146% 166.585
1( )1( )30044848 3047733

% % % % %

2718 CAJUN BIRD Donald McCulloch 53.9020.000 0.000 0.000 55.305% 256.707
2( )2( )30046519 3105854

% % % % %

129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30043177 3094411

% % % % %

2842 SENTIMENT Fiona McNaught 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046776 3096893

% % % % %

18/08/2013 3:24:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Marg McIverJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1566 GNOTUK WILSON Jason James 59.813 28 64.146 30 58 1
2718 CAJUN BIRD Donald McCulloch 58.750 27 55.305 29 56 2
2842 SENTIMENT Fiona McNaught 63.000 30 0.000 30
129 FLORAZZO Nicole Bennett 62.938 29 0.000 29

1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 56.500 26 0.000 26
103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.000 0.000 0
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Competitive Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2745 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 67.79467.059 0.000 0.000 67.427% 10.000
1( )1( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel 62.05960.441 0.000 0.000 61.250% 20.000
2( )3( )20090352 3103543

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 60.58861.176 0.000 0.000 60.882% 30.000
3( )2( )30046450 3033228

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERE'S WALLY Jen Best 49.11847.353 0.000 0.000 48.236% 40.000
4( )4( )

2

30046257 3106030

% % % % %

3 WP MASTERFUL Charlotte Burns 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30041158 3097932

% % % % %

385 REMEMBRANCE JEWEL Elizabeth Rogers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40033786 3101378

% % % % %

5592 NORTH CARLOS Charlotte Pederson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047566 3059367

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2745 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 68.7500.000 68.250 0.000 68.500% 10.000
1( )1( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 64.6250.000 64.000 0.000 64.313% 20.000
2( )2( )30046450 3033228

% % % % %

3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel 60.6250.000 61.000 0.000 60.813% 30.000
3( )3( )20090352 3103543

% % % % %

18/08/2013 11:22:44 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2745 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 67.427 30 68.500 30 60 1
2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 60.882 28 64.313 29 57 2
3382 WHAT AN ACE Grace Joel 61.250 29 60.813 28 57 3
2595 WILKY WHERE'S WALLY Jen Best 48.236 27 27

3 WP MASTERFUL Charlotte Burns 0.000 0
385 REMEMBRANCE JEWEL Elizabeth Rogers 0.000 0

5592 NORTH CARLOS Charlotte Pederson 0.000 0
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Competitive Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 62.6390.000 0.000 62.500 62.570% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

3465 RODIN Gwen Wills 52.3610.000 0.000 55.278 53.820% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30500328 3060284

% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30039427 3105815

% % % % %

1332 UMBERTO Brianna Basile 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044158 3101977

% % % % %

18/08/2013 10:18:22 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Medium 4C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 57.25057.625 0.000 0.000 57.438% 10.000
2( )1( )30045310 3104647

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 59.12555.375 0.000 0.000 57.250% 20.000
1( )2( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

3465 RODIN Gwen Wills 49.37551.875 0.000 0.000 50.625% 30.000
3( )3( )30500328 3060284

% % % % %

3 WP MASTERFUL Charlotte Burns 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30041158 3097932

% % % % %

103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30039427 3105815

% % % % %

1332 UMBERTO Brianna Basile 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044158 3101977

% % % % %

5592 NORTH CARLOS Charlotte Pederson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047566 3059367

% % % % %

18/08/2013 12:19:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 62.570 30 57.250 29 59 1
3465 RODIN Gwen Wills 53.820 29 50.625 28 57 2
1898 KARRU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 0.000 57.438 30 30
103 COLDSTREAM EASTERN RIDGE Tayla Desmet 0.000 0.000 0

1332 UMBERTO Brianna Basile 0.000 0.000 0
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Competitive Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3151 APH BUZZ J Seccull 69.3940.000 0.000 0.000 71.667% 173.939
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2659 J C HALLE BERRRY Jason James 63.7880.000 0.000 0.000 66.364% 268.939
2( )2( )30046412 3047733

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Emmalee Weston 61.0610.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 365.303
3( )3( )30500156 3098914

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERE'S WALLY Jen Best 57.1210.000 0.000 0.000 55.758% 454.394
4( )4( )30046257 3106030

% % % % %

3319 FAIRLIGHT ACRES VALENTINO Rachel Fraser 45.0000.000 0.000 0.000 46.894% 548.788
5( )5( )30040024 3101236

% % % % %

2116 SANDHILLS BENSON Peta Elstrek 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20092003 3102870

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046236 3103057

% % % % %

385 REMEMBRANCE JEWEL Elizabeth Rogers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

40033786 3101378

% % % % %

2307 AEA FLYNN Stephanie Dijkstra 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045919 3094564

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044217 3094787

% % % % %

18/08/2013 2:20:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Novice 2C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3151 APH BUZZ J Seccull 73.5940.000 75.156 0.000 74.375% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2659 J C HALLE BERRRY Jason James 66.7190.000 70.313 0.000 68.516% 20.000
2( )2( )

1

30046412 3047733

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Emmalee Weston 62.5000.000 62.813 0.000 62.657% 30.000
3( )3( )30500156 3098914

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERE'S WALLY Jen Best 59.0630.000 60.156 0.000 59.610% 40.000
4( )4( )30046257 3106030

% % % % %

385 REMEMBRANCE JEWEL Elizabeth Rogers 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40033786 3101378

% % % % %

2116 SANDHILLS BENSON Peta Elstrek 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20092003 3102870

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046236 3103057

% % % % %

2307 AEA FLYNN Stephanie Dijkstra 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045919 3094564

% % % % %

2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30044217 3094787

% % % % %

18/08/2013 3:56:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3151 APH BUZZ J Seccull 71.667 30 74.375 30 60 1
2659 J C HALLE BERRRY Jason James 66.364 29 68.516 29 58 2
2999 WARITZ Emmalee Weston 63.182 27 62.657 28 55 3
2595 WILKY WHERE'S WALLY Jen Best 55.758 25 59.610 27 52 4
3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 61.364 26 0.000 26
3319 FAIRLIGHT ACRES VALENTINO Rachel Fraser 46.894 24 0.000 24
385 REMEMBRANCE JEWEL Elizabeth Rogers 0.000 0.000 0

2307 AEA FLYNN Stephanie Dijkstra 0.000 0.000 0
2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 0.000 0.000 0
2116 SANDHILLS BENSON Peta Elstrek 0.000 0.000 0
2877 ROYAL RHYTHYM Lynne Morrison 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Competitive Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Advanced 5A Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 59.00057.750 0.000 0.000 58.375% 10.000
1( )1( )30039249 3103918

% % % % %

1658 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 56.50052.875 0.000 0.000 54.688% 20.000
2( )2( )30045003 3104879

% % % % %

18/08/2013 2:49:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 57.6830.000 0.000 0.000 60.610% 163.537
1( )1( )30039249 3103918

% % % % %

18/08/2013 3:23:23 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Marg McIverJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

445 KOORA-LYN SUNRISE Allysse Smith 58.375 30 60.610 30 60 1
1658 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 54.688 29 29
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Competitive Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 59.26554.853 0.000 0.000 57.059% 10.000
1( )1( )30046821 3105853

% % % % %

287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043039 3006786

% % % % %

18/08/2013 10:34:46 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy PeelJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 52.5000.000 54.875 0.000 53.688% 10.000
1( )1( )30046821 3105853

% % % % %

287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30043039 3006786

% % % % %

18/08/2013 11:04:55 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Belinda Dawkins



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2867 DARLTON PARK VANCOUVER Camilla Hansen 57.059 30 53.688 30 60
287 LYNLEA PANTOMIME Ann Smiley 0.000 0
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Competitive Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1658 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 62.6390.000 0.000 64.861 63.750% 10.000
1( ) 1( )30045003 3104879

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch 58.6110.000 0.000 55.556 57.084% 20.000
2( ) 3( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

392 JAROSITE PICKASON Gabrielle George 55.6940.000 0.000 56.389 56.042% 30.000
3( ) 2( )

1

30040881 3099471

% % % % %

18/08/2013 10:22:10 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam ReissJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Belinda Dawkins



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Medium 4C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1658 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 55.62556.500 0.000 0.000 56.063% 10.000
2( )2( )

1

30045003 3104879

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch 52.75059.125 0.000 0.000 55.938% 20.000
3( )1( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

392 JAROSITE PICKASON Gabrielle George 57.25053.750 0.000 0.000 55.500% 30.000
1( )3( )30040881 3099471

% % % % %

18/08/2013 12:18:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: Judy Peel Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1658 KINDILIN PARK CRYSTAL Melissa Taafe 63.750 30 56.063 30 60 1
847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch 57.084 29 55.938 29 58 2
392 JAROSITE PICKASON Gabrielle George 56.042 28 55.500 28 56 3
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Competitive Pony Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Novice 2A Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 63.1480.000 0.000 0.000 63.148% 10.000
1( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 61.4810.000 0.000 0.000 61.481% 20.000
2( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 60.5560.000 0.000 0.000 60.556% 30.000
3( )30041840 3105560

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500424 3200787

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20087619 3101272

% % % % %

18/08/2013 11:39:49 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 67.5760.000 0.000 0.000 66.288% 165.000
1( )1( )

1

30047005 3003957

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Trelawney Dewe 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 62.576% 259.697
4( )2( )30038908 3101124

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 64.8480.000 0.000 0.000 62.121% 359.394
5( )3( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 58.0300.000 0.000 0.000 61.364% 464.697
2( )8( )30041840 3105560

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 63.7880.000 0.000 0.000 60.985% 558.182
8( )4( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 58.3330.000 0.000 0.000 60.606% 662.879
3( )7( )30047233 3106519

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 61.5150.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 759.394
5( )5( )30040226 3096928

% % % % %

403 MURRONG SKYLA Lauren Britton 60.3030.000 0.000 0.000 59.697% 859.091
7( )6( )30044484 3103900

% % % % %

3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 53.7880.000 0.000 0.000 54.243% 954.697
9( )9( )40015796 3106736

% % % % %

2769 KARLANA HERESAY Olivia Joel 51.5150.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 1053.485
10( )11( )30046644 3102450

% % % % %

306 CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND Antonia Baker 52.2730.000 0.000 0.000 52.349% 1152.424
11( )10( )

1

30500187 3200340

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20087619 3101272

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 72.6560.000 74.063 0.000 73.360% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

30047005 3003957

% % % % %

1068 MARENA DISPLAY Trelawney Dewe 65.4690.000 72.813 0.000 69.141% 20.000
4( )2( )30038908 3101124

% % % % %

975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 65.7810.000 67.031 0.000 66.406% 30.000
3( )3( )20093919 3104947

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 67.5000.000 65.156 0.000 66.328% 40.000
2( )5( )30500156 3200365

% % % % %

3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 60.0000.000 65.781 0.000 62.891% 50.000
6( )4( )

1

30041840 3105560

% % % % %

3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 61.8750.000 62.188 0.000 62.032% 60.000
5( )8( )40015796 3106736

% % % % %

306 CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND Antonia Baker 58.5940.000 64.375 0.000 61.485% 70.000
10( )6( )30500187 3200340

% % % % %

1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 60.0000.000 62.344 0.000 61.172% 80.000
6( )7( )30047233 3106519

% % % % %

685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 59.5310.000 60.938 0.000 60.235% 90.000
9( )9( )30040226 3096928

% % % % %

2769 KARLANA HERESAY Olivia Joel 59.8440.000 57.188 0.000 58.516% 100.000
8( )10( )30046644 3102450

% % % % %

403 MURRONG SKYLA Lauren Britton 58.2810.000 54.375 0.000 56.328% 110.000
11( )11( )30044484 3103900

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Novice 2C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20087619 3101272

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 66.288 30 73.360 30 60 1
1068 MARENA DISPLAY Trelawney Dewe 62.576 29 69.141 29 58 2
975 NISCINDA WELSH TORQUE Lucy Moate 62.121 28 66.406 28 56 3

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Ogden 60.985 27 66.328 27 54 4
1821 FLIKA Steph Nicholson 60.606 26 61.172 23 49 5
3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 54.243 23 62.032 25 48 6
685 WILLOWCROFT SONGBIRD Melanie Clark 60.455 25 60.235 22 47 7
306 CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND Antonia Baker 52.349 21 61.485 24 45 8
403 MURRONG SKYLA Lauren Britton 59.697 24 56.328 20 44 9

2769 KARLANA HERESAY Olivia Joel 52.500 22 58.516 21 43 10
3397 BAXTER Lyn Coates 0.000 62.891 26 26
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Kassandra Clark 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Competitive Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.750% 10.000
1( )30500171 3200379

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Newcomer Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1293 WADELEE CARTIER Jessica Herring 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 10.000
1( )50019307 5007097

% % % % %

3484 KOLBEACH CASINO Rossanne Mason 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.000% 20.000
1( )30045544 3065294

% % % % %

302 WINDELLA PARK IMAGINE ME Stephanie Halligan 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 30.000
3( )30047172 3099998

% % % % %

2754 CASSELL LODGE LUMIERE Sophie Pomie 61.8000.000 0.000 0.000 61.800% 50.000
5( )30046599 3104520

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 58.4000.000 0.000 0.000 58.400% 60.000
6( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500372 3200486

% % % % %

3443 BENJAYLIN TONTO Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500373 3200486

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1293 WADELEE CARTIER Jessica Herring 65.6000.000 0.000 0.000 65.600% 10.000
1( )50019307 5007097

% % % % %

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 65.6000.000 0.000 0.000 65.600% 10.000
1( )30500171 3200379

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 64.4000.000 0.000 0.000 64.400% 30.000
3( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 63.4000.000 0.000 0.000 63.400% 40.000
4( )30046740 3106911

% % % % %

3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 61.6000.000 0.000 0.000 61.600% 50.000
5( )30047172 3099998

% % % % %

3484 KOLBEACH CASINO Rossanne Mason 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 60.000
6( )30045544 3065294

% % % % %

3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jennifer Drain 58.8000.000 0.000 0.000 58.800% 70.000
7( )30500339 3200837

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 57.4000.000 0.000 0.000 57.400% 80.000
8( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

2754 CASSELL LODGE LUMIERE Sophie Pomie 56.2000.000 0.000 0.000 56.200% 90.000
9( )30046599 3104520

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30500372 3200486

% % % % %

3443 BENJAYLIN TONTO Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500373 3200486

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Competitive Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1293 WADELEE CARTIER Jessica Herring 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455% 10.000
1( )50019307 5007097

% % % % %

3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 20.000
2( )30047172 3099998

% % % % %

2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 30.000
3( )30046740 3106911

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 60.2270.000 0.000 0.000 60.227% 40.000
4( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

2754 CASSELL LODGE LUMIERE Sophie Pomie 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 50.000
5( )30046599 3104520

% % % % %

3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jennifer Drain 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 60.000
6( )30500339 3200837

% % % % %

3484 KOLBEACH CASINO Rossanne Mason 57.0450.000 0.000 0.000 57.045% 70.000
7( )30045544 3065294

% % % % %

3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 56.8180.000 0.000 0.000 56.818% 80.000
8( )30047717 3103777

% % % % %

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 56.8180.000 0.000 0.000 56.818% 80.000
8( )

1

30500171 3200379

% % % % %

3443 BENJAYLIN TONTO Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30500373 3200486

% % % % %

3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500372 3200486

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1293 WADELEE CARTIER Jessica Herring 65.600 30 65.455 30 60 1
2820 HABAFIELD PEREGRINE Chelsea Farrugia 63.400 27 62.500 28 55 2
3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell 64.400 28 60.227 27 55 3
3481 CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE NOIRS Ashleigh Atwell 61.600 26 62.955 29 55 4
3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 65.600 30 56.818 23 53 5
3446 BURNHAM BROOKE BELLE Jennifer Drain 58.800 24 59.091 25 49 6
3484 KOLBEACH CASINO Rossanne Mason 60.000 25 57.045 24 49 6
2754 CASSELL LODGE LUMIERE Sophie Pomie 56.200 22 59.773 26 48 8
3402 LITTLE DUCO POP Shaelyn Taylor 57.400 23 56.818 23 46 9
3442 FERDI Jacinta Saultry 0.000 0.000 0
3443 BENJAYLIN TONTO Jacinta Saultry 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

Competitive Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Owner/Rider Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

302 WINDELLA PARK IMAGINE ME Stephanie Halligan 62.2500.000 0.000 0.000 62.250% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

3110 BLUE ARALUEN DREAMER Samantha Bennison 60.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.750% 20.000
2( )30500171 3200379

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Newcomer Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 65.2000.000 0.000 0.000 65.200% 10.000
1( )30044136 3103740

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3287 WHITHERED WINGS Holly Hornsey 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 10.000
1( )30047516 3106851

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 20.000
2( )30046340 3103900

% % % % %

3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 30.000
3( )30044136 3103740

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAHIR Tori Stuckey 58.2000.000 0.000 0.000 58.200% 40.000
4( )30047453 3103211

% % % % %

3478 BUTTER BING Troy Best 57.6000.000 0.000 0.000 57.600% 50.000
5( )30500439 3104821

% % % % %

2846 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Tori Stuckey 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30046770 3103211

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047630 3097669

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Competitive Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3287 WHITHERED WINGS Holly Hornsey 69.7730.000 0.000 0.000 69.773% 10.000
1( )30047516 3106851

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD ZAHIR Tori Stuckey 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136% 20.000
2( )30047453 3103211

% % % % %

2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 60.9090.000 0.000 0.000 60.909% 30.000
3( )30046340 3103900

% % % % %

3478 BUTTER BING Troy Best 58.4090.000 0.000 0.000 58.409% 40.000
4( )30500439 3104821

% % % % %

2846 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Tori Stuckey 50.9090.000 0.000 0.000 50.909% 50.000
5( )30046770 3103211

% % % % %

3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047630 3097669

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3287 WHITHERED WINGS Holly Hornsey 69.000 30 69.773 30 60 1
2633 RASCALLI KRONA Lauren Britton 62.000 29 60.909 28 57 2
3259 MAYFIELD ZAHIR Tori Stuckey 58.200 27 61.136 29 56 3
3478 BUTTER BING Troy Best 57.600 26 58.409 27 53 4
3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 59.000 28 0.000 0 28
2846 MAYFIELD FRIZZANTE Tori Stuckey 0.000 0 50.909 26 26
3359 GUNDY PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Ashlea Pace 0.000 0 0.000 0 0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

Competitive Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

300 TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Kali Terracall 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 10.000
1( )3200873

% % % % %

301 BALWARRA PAINTED IMAGE Tamara Hill 55.2000.000 0.000 0.000 55.200% 20.000
2( )3104514

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Pryde's EasiFeed
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 18 August 2013

Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

300 TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Kali Terracall 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136% 10.000
1( )3200873

% % % % %

301 BALWARRA PAINTED IMAGE Tamara Hill 50.9090.000 0.000 0.000 50.909% 20.000
2( )3104514

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Australian Sports Pony Registry Victorian Challenge

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

300 TAPU HAVANA NIGHTS Kali Terracall 59.000 30 61.136 30 60 1
301 BALWARRA PAINTED IMAGE Tamara Hill 55.200 29 50.909 29 58 2
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Preliminary Participant Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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